BREVA SWAPTOBER COMPETITION: Make the Switch, Milk the Rewards!

The Competition:

- 1. Buy 2 packs or more of 1L Breva Long Life Whole Milk during the competition.
- 2. The Competition starts on ______ 2023 and closes on _____ 2023.
- 3. The Winner will be announced on ______2023 on social media and through contact details provided.
- 4. The prize milk can be redeemed from the store where you purchased the milk during the competition. Further details on the redemption process will be provided.
- 5. The Winner will redeem one pack (6x1L) per week
- 6. The Competition is limited to participating Spar outlets.

To Enter:

- 1. Buy 2 packs or more of 1L Breva Long Life Whole Milk during the month of October.
- 2. Every time you buy, drop the slip with your full names, telephone number and email address into a Breva box stationed at the outlet and marked "Breva Long Life Whole Milk Competition";
- 3. If you have met the above requirements and have the highest purchases from that one outlet, you stand a higher chance of winning the competition.
- 4. The winner will be announced on 2023.
- 5. You may buy Breva and enter as many times as you wish.

Terms and Conditions:

- 1. The **Breva Swoptober Competition** ("the Competition" or "the Contest") is administered, and operated by Breva Beverages (Pty) Ltd.
- 2. Participation in this Competition is deemed acceptance of these terms and conditions of entry.
- 3. The Competition commences on _____ 2023 and concludes on ____ 2023 ("the Competition Period" or "Contest Period".
- 4. The Competition is open to persons over the age of 18 years of age.
- 5. The Competition is open to all residents of the Republic of South Africa except to a director, member, partner, employee, or agent of, or consultant to Breva Beverages (Pty) Ltd, Spar or their advertising, promotional agencies, public relations and web design agencies involved in the administration, development and execution of the Competition and as well as family members, consultants, directors and trading partners of such organisations.
- 6. By participating in the Competition, you agree and acknowledge that only the winning entry will receive appropriate prizes as set forth in these terms.
- 7. A picture of the winner when receiving the prize milk will be taken and shared on social media at Breva's discretion.
- 8. The entry must meet the format requirements set out in these terms and failure to abide by these requirements will lead to disqualification.
- 9. If a winner cannot be contacted within 5 working days of the notification of the win, or if he/she is disqualified for any reason whatsoever, Breva Beverages (Pty) Ltd reserves the right to forfeit the prize and conduct a redraw.
- 10. Prizes are non-transferable, and non-refundable. No cash equivalent or substitution of any prize is offered.
- 11. The winner grants permission to Breva Beverages (Pty) Ltd and those acting under its authority to use his/her name, photograph, voice and/or likeness, for advertising and/or publicity purposes, in any and all media now known or hereinafter invented without territorial or time limitations and without further compensation.
- 12. Breva Beverages (Pty) Ltd reserves the right to cancel or suspend the Competition in the event of any circumstance outside its control.
- 13. By entering this competition, you agree to indemnify and hold harmless, Breva Beverages (Pty) Ltd from any loss, damage, indirect or consequential loss howsoever arising you suffer in the prize offered.